General information about company

Scrip code 500380

Name of the company Jk Lakshmi Cement Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

‘|Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No
are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of Shareholding , as a %
Shareholding as a % securities assuming full Number of
No. of fully Total nos. : -
Nos. Of ¥ of total no. of conversion of equity shares
Categor Satesonyof sharehold raidiup Shawes hares (calculated convertible securities held in
Ll shareholder equity shares held SUAIES ATaRd e No of Voting (XIV) Rights i s
(1) ) ers 6 oil (Vil) = as per SCRR, 1957) ( as a percentage of | dematerialized
() i i W}:Wl} (vin) . Totalasa| ;) ted share capital) form
As a % of (A+B+C2) Class % of (X1)= (VI+(X) (XIV)
eg: . Total (A+B+C)
X egyy As a % of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 20 54058759 54058759 45,94 54,058,7559.00 54,058,759.00 45.94 45.94 54058759
(B) Public 71014 63611307 63611307 54.06 63611307.00 63,611,307.00 54.06 54.06 62040992
Non Promoter-
(C) Non Public
... |Shares
(C1)  |underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) |Employee Trusts
Total 71034 117670066 117670066 100 117670066.00 117670066.00 100.00 100 116099751




Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Sr. No.

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(V)

Total nos.
shares
held
(Vi) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

(1X)

(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

(vin)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

-Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of

convertible securities (

asa

percentage of diluted share

capital)
(X1)= (VIN)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form
(XIv)

Table Il - Statement

showing shareholding patter

n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

(1)

Individuals/Hindu

@) |undivided Family

12

865542

865542

0.74

865542.00

865542

0.74

0.74

865542

Central Government/

(b) State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

()

(d) |Any Other (specify)

53193217

53193217

45.21

53193217

45.21

45.21

53193217

Sub-Total (A)(1)

20

54058759

54058759

45.94

54058759.00

54058759

45.94

45.94

54058759

(2)

Foreign

Individuals
(MonResident

Individuals/ Foreign
|Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c) |Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

(d)

(e} |Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

20

54058759

54058759

45.94

54058759.00

54058759

45.94

45.94

54058759




Sr. No.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
0]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(V)

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

Total nos.
shares
held
(Vi) = (IV)+HV)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1)

total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

(Vi)
As a % of (A+B+(2)

Class
eg:

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a% of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of

diluted share capital}
(X1)= (VII}+(X)
As a % of (A+B+(C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(xiv)

shareholding pattern of the Public

shareholder

(1)

Table Il - Statement showing

(a)

Mutual Funds

22 18905715

18505715

16.07

18905715

18905715

16.07

18903555

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

{©)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

66 10260430

10260430

8.72

10260430

10260430

8.72

10260430

Financial Institutions/ Banks

35 36849

36849

0.03

36849

36849

0.03

12107

(g)

Insurance Companies

8 4317928

4317928

3.67

4317928

4317928

3.67

4312124

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

131 33520922

33520922

28.43

33520922.00

33520822

28.49

33488216

(2)

Central Government/ State

Government(s]/ President of
India

3 827280

827280

0.70

827280

827280

0.7

827280

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3 827280

827280

0.70

827280.00

827280

0.70

827280

(3)

Non-institutions

(ati})

Individuals -

i.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

68382 12019430

12013430

10.21

12015430

12019430

10.21

10615469

(b)

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

22 7082960

7082360

6.02

7082960

7082960

6.02

7082960

NBFCs registered with RBI

4 23007

23007

0.02

23007

23007

0.02

23007

(e}

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other {specify’

2472 10137708

10137708

8.62

10137708

10137708

8.62

10004060

Sub-Total (B)(3)

70880 29263105

29263105

24.87

29263105.00

29263105

24.87

27725496

Total Public Shareholding|

71014 63611307

63611307

54.06

63611307.00

63611307

54.06

62040992




Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Shareholding , as a % assuming

Category & Name Nos. OF No. of fully paid Tothal nos: total no. of shares () full conversion of convertible Number of equity
P of the n o: i up equity shares sha::s (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Total as securities ( as a percentage of shares held in
e Shareholders # are(":} ks held " ew 1957) Rights a % of diluted share capital) dematerialized form
= +
0} . () il ’ o (Vi Class s Total (X1)= (VI+X) xIv)
ol As a % of (A+B+C2) eg: et Total Voting As a % of (A+B+C2)
X i rights
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of
OR Holders (If Available
(1)
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations, 2014
(2)
Total NonPromoter- Non Public
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 71034 117670066 117670066 100.00 117670066.00 117670066 100.00 0.00 116099751
Total (A+B+C) 71034 117670066 117670066 100.00 117670066.00 117670066 100.00 100.00 116099751




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding ,,asa %

Total nos. |Shareholding as a % (1X) Underlying i ;
s assuming full conversion
. Name I\.Jo. of fuIIY shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights — Outstam'img st eorraibleserintos
Searial of the paid up equity held shares (calculated convertible
No. | Shareholders | shares held (vi) = as per SCRR, 1957) 2% 04 securities and {'as 2 percentage_of
Total diluted share capital)
0] (v) (IV)+(V)+ (vin) Class Class Total Voimg No. Of (Xl)= (VIl}+(xi)(a)
(Vi) As a % of (A+B+C2) eg:X egyy Fights Warrants As 2 % of (A+B+C2)
(xi) (a)
Al(a) |Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Shri Bharat Hari
1 Singhania 127970 127970 0.11 127970.00 127970.00 0.11 0.11
Dr. Raghupati
2 Singhania 177948 177948 0.15 177948.00 177948.00 0.15 0.15
Smt. Vinita
3 |Singhania 88758 88758 0.08 88758.00 88758.00 0.08 0.08
Shri Anshuman
4 Singhania 152816 152816 0.13 152816.00 152816.00 0.13 0:13
Shri Shrivats
5 Singhania 77036 77036 0.07 77036.00 77036.00 0.07 0.07
Smt. Sunanda
6 |Singhania 60324 60324 0.05 60324.00 60324.00 0.05 0.05
Shri Harsh Pati
7 |Singhania 57060 57060 0.05 57060.00 57060.00 0.05 0.05
S Shri Vikram Pati
8 Singhania 56748 56748 0.05 56748.00 56748.00 0.05 0.05
Smt. Swati
9 |Singhania 21600 21600 0.02 21600.00 21600.00 0.02 0.02
Smt. Sharda
10 |Singhania 20724 20724 0.02 20724.00 20724.00 0.02 0.02
Smt. Mamta
11 |Singhania 19800 19800 0.02 19800.00 19800.00 0.02 0.02
Shri Bharat Hari
12 |Singhania (HUF) 4758 4758 0.00 4758.00 4758.00 0.00 0.00
Total 865542 865542( 0.74 865542.00 865542.00 0.74 0.74




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Lz Number of Shares
) secunties Shareholding ,, as a % PlEdgEd or otherwise
K& No. of Total nos.| Shareholding as a % (1x) TSN convession encumbered Nl{mbEf of
Sggis) :fatmh: of the Lu": p:ild s::::s o‘ft::It:I In:" :f i Ho.of V.otlng bav) of convertible securities (xi) equ:::;l::res
Category Sharehold| P 34"t e Rights Total as (as a percentage of -
No. Shareholders = shares (vin) = SCRR, 1957) a%of dilitad share caphta) i dematerialize
()] 0 held | [IV)+(V)+ (Vi) Class okl e As a % of diform
(Iv) (v1) As a % of (A+B+C2) - Class —" Vit No. |total Shares (XIv)
. eg:y ik As a % of (A+B+C2) (a) held
X rights (b)
Al(d) |Any Other (specify)
BENGAL &
Bodies Corporate  |ASSAM
1 COMPANY LTD 1| 28056895| 28056895 23.84| 28056895.00 28056895.00 23.84 23.84 28056895
. FLORENCE
Bodies Corporate
2 INVESTECH LTD 1| 13645040| 13645040 11.60| 13645040.00 13645040.00 11.60 11.60 13645040
BMF
Bodies Corporate INVESTMENTS
3 LIMITED 1| 11011386| 11011386 9.36] 11011386.00 11011386.00 9.36 9.36 11011386
Bodies Corporate 1 RAER
4 LIMITED 1 191000{ 191000 0.16 191000.00 191000.00 0.16 0.16 191000
JUGGILAL
Bodies Corporate  |KAMLAPAT
5 UDYOG LTD 1 54920 54920 0.05 54920.00 54920.00 0.05 0.05 54920
Bodies Corporate  |NAV BHARAT
6 VANUYA LIMITED 1 94278 94278 0.08 94278.00 94278.00 0.08 0.08 94278
Bodies Corporate AH0 [
i LIMITED 1 180 180 0.00 180.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 180
HARI SHANKAR
Bodies Corporate SINGHANIA
HOLDINGS
8 PRIVATE LIMITED 1 139518 139518 0.12 139518.00 139518.00 0.12 0.12 139518
TOTAL 8| 53193217| 53193217 45.21| 53193217.00 53193217.00 45,21 45.21 53193217




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

No. Of Shares

No. of | Total nos. |Shareholding as a % SECINERES Underlying Shar?holdmg gans 3_6 Niatieriaf Loeked in Number of
Name fully paid | shares of total no. of 9 Outstanding S f.u i\ conver‘s!on i equity shares
Searial of the upequity | held | shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Totalas | convertible gECAmSMIplsSCuri s b held in
No. Shareholders shares | (VII)= | asper SCRR, 1957) Rights st |sacudblegand| BEABSCAnIERDS dematerialized
diluted share capital)
0} held | (IV)+{v)+ (vin) Class Total No. Of (X1)= (VI+(X) As a % of total form
(v) (vi1) As a % of (A+B+C2) eg: Class Total Voting Warrants % a oo Shares held (xv)
egy i s a % of (A+B+C2) (a)
X rights (Xi) (a) (b)
Bl(a) Mutual Funds
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON MUTUAL
FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA HIGH
GROWTH COMPANIES FUND,
FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER
COMPANIES FUND AND
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON MUTUAL
FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA
1 PRIMA PLUS 6639030| 6639030 5.64 6639030.00 6639030.00 5.64 5.64 6639030
2 KOTAK SELECT FOCUS FUND 1586347| 1586347 1.35 1586347.00 1586347.00 1.35 1.35 1586347
ICICI PRUDENTIAL BALANCED
3 FUND 6024520 6024520 5.12 6024520.00 6024520.00 542 5.12 6024520
TOTAL 14249897| 14249897 12.11| 14249897.00 14249897.00 12.11 12,11| 14249897




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Totalnos. |Shareholding 2% a % securities No. Of Sh‘ares Sha-reholdmg ,as a‘ % Number of Locked in lisaiEa
No. of fully (1) Underlying assuming full conversion of shares ;
HEmE aid u Hidres afiialng.at i Outstandin convertible securities (as a (X1) AT i
Searial of the 1 e B held shares (calculated ook V_Ot'ng xv) Total as rR rt'blg rdot il ket share held in
No. Shareholders iy (vil)= | as per SCRR, 1957) Rights Seat | TSR IPEREINE T dematerialized
shares held securities and capital) As a % of
U] (IV)+(V)+ (vin) Class Total form
™ (V) | Asa%of (A+B+C2) Class U e e No. |totalShares| ()
eg: ce: Total Voting (Xi) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2) held
gy . (a) e
X rights
(b)
Bi{e) |Foreign Portfolio Investors
GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
1 GLOBAL 3094262 3094262 2.63 3094262.00 3094262.00 2.63 2.63 3094262
2 ASHOKA PTE LTD 1516750 1516750 1.29| 1516750.00 1516750.00 1.29 1.29 1516750
Total 4611012 4611012 3.92 4611012.00 4611012.00 3.92 3.92 4611012




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. Of
Shareholding as a securities Shares Shersholdingsranm s Number of Locked i
No. of |Total nos.| % of total no. of K assuming full M SRR SAmAn Number of
. (1X) Underlying : shares -
Name fully paid | shares |shares (calculated P conversion of equity shares
Searial of the up equity held as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Total as - arl.t:‘g convertible securities (Xn) held in
No. Shareholders | shares (vi) = 1957) Rights a% of convef I € (as a percentage of dematerialize
securities - :
n held (IV)+(V)+ (vin) Total diluted share capital) d form
Class and No. Of As a % of total
(Iv) (V1) As a % of Class Voting (X1)= (VII)+(X) No. {xiv)
(A+B+C2) €g: gy Total 0y Warrants As a % of (A+B+C2) (@) Shares held
X s (xi) (a) (b)
Bl(g) |Insurance Companies
LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
1 N OF INDIA 2893126| 2893126 2.46 2893126.00 2893126.00 2.46 2.46 2893126
Total 2893126| 2893126 2.46 2893126.00 2893126.00 2.46 2.46 2893126




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

‘ securities No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Number of Locked in
No. of | Total nos. | Shareholding as a (1X) Underlying assuming full shares Number of

o Name fully Pa.ld shares % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Outstanding conversion of xn) equity slzlares

earial of the up equity held shares (calculated Rights Total as convertible | convertible securities held in
No. Shareholders shares (vi) = as per SCRR, 1957) a % of securities and| (as a percentage of dematerialize

m held (IV)+HV)+ (Vi) Class Total No. Of diluted share capital) Asa%oftotal| @ form

(Iv) (vn) As a % of (A+B+C2) - Class Total Voting Warrants (X1)= (VI)+(X) No. Sherecliiald (xv)
X egy rights (Xi) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2) (a) (b)
B3(a(il)) [Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

1 Sachin Bansal 2568625 2568625 2.18| 2568625.00 2568625.00 2.18 2.18 2568625
2 Vivek Bansal 1314563 1314563 1.12| 1314563.00 1314563.00 1.12 112 1314563
3 Sachin Bansal 1561904 1561904 1.33| 1561904.00 1561904.00 1.33 1.33 1561904
Total 5445092 5445092 4.63| 5445092.00 5445092.00 4.63 4.63 5445092




. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 6. a8
Sharei"n:lll:llngI o litioe S:. Bt % Number of Locked in
No No. of Total nos. 2 %fD;tOta (%) Und:r:e?n assu::?n ofullrit;::ea:‘sion shares Number of
. . r .

Name fully paid shares ey No of Voting (XIV) v 7 € g 3 i (Xny equity shares

Seari of the 5 (calculated as Outstanding | of convertible securities 3

earial Category / More than 1 of the up equity held Rights Total as : held in
Category Sharehold per SCRR, convertible (as a percentage of -
No. percentage Shareholders shares (vi) = a % of K : : dematerialize
ers 1957) securities diluted share capital) As a % of
0 held | (IV)HV)+ s Total e citorm
U] (v Class : and No. Of (X1)= (Vi)+(x) No. |total Shares X1V
(v) (vi) s eg: Total Voting A (xv)
a % of egiy o Warrants As a % of (A+B+C2) (a) held
(A+B+C2) X Hgtts (i) (a) (b)
B3(e) |Any Other (specify)
HDFC STANDARD LIFE
More than 1 percentage |INSURANCE COMPANY

1{Bodies Corporate |of shareholding LIMITED 1| 4510471 4510471 3.83 4510471 4510471 3.83 3.83 4510471
2|Trusts Category 8 69279 69279 0.06 69279 69279 0.06 0.06 68795
3|Societies Category 3 460 460 0.00 460 460 0.00 0.00 12
4|NRI — Repat Category 1302 388625 388625 0.33 388625 388625 0.33 0.33 375357
5|NRI — Non- Repat |Category 453 163161 163161 0.14 163161 163161 0.14 0.14 163161
6|Bodies Corporate |Category 706| 9516183 9516183 8.09 9516183 9516183 8.09 8.09 9396735
TOTAL 2472| 10137708 10137708 8.62| 10137708.00 10137708.00 8.62 8.62 0004060
For JK Lakshmi Ceme L imited

(B.K. Daga

Sr. Vice Presidey




